
Drip Coffee (Medium or Dark)
Espresso                                
Latte                                  
Infused Honey Latte               
Caramel Latte                   
Vanilla Latte                     
Mocha Latte              
White Chocolate Mocha Latte
Cappuccino                          
Cortado                 
Cold Brew                        
Coconut Cold Brew     
Chai Tea Latte
Tea (Black/Green/Turmeric) 

$3.50
$3.00
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$3.75

Lavender Latte         
Honey Lavender Latte
Blueberry Macchiato
Blueberry Lavender Latte
Lavender White Chocolate Mocha

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

      S E A S O N A L

$2.50
$1.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.75
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.25

D R I N K                R E G U L A R      L A R G E

Drip Coffee (Medium or Dark)
Espresso                                
Latte                                  
Infused Honey Latte               
Caramel Latte                   
Vanilla Latte                     
Mocha Latte              
White Chocolate Mocha Latte
Cappuccino                          
Cortado                 
Cold Brew                        
Coconut Cold Brew     
Chai Tea Latte
Tea (Black/Green/Turmeric) 

$3.50
$3.00
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$3.75

Lavender Latte         
Honey Lavender Latte
Blueberry Macchiato
Blueberry Lavender Latte
Lavender White Chocolate Mocha

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

      S E A S O N A L
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D R I N K                R E G U L A R      L A R G E


